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MAJESTIC MACARONS
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Ingredients

EGG whites, caster sugar, icing sugar, ALMOND flour, vegan butter (plant oils), essence extract,
dash of ALMOND milk, vegan food colouring.

Allergens
EGG, ALMOND.



